Better Steel. Better Tools. etter Results.

-

KITCHEN
TOOLS THAT
CAN TAKE
THE HEAT

Item#
91509
91510
91533
91532
91531
91530
91534
91508

THE EDCGE SIirice I1siIs

#y

94" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle
12" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle
11" silicone slotted turner

11%2" silicone spoonula

11" silicone spoon

11" silicone spatula

1034" silicone brush

11" silicone fish turner

SOLID ONE-PIECE
CONSTRUCTION FOR
DURABILITY AND
EASE OF CLEANING

List price ea. Min. Pack 12
$9.50

$10.75

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.65

$7.65

$11.80
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