

Better Steel. Better Tools. Better Results.



ltem#		List price ea. Min. Pack 12
91509	9½" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle	\$9.50
91510	12" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle	\$10.75
91533	11½" silicone slotted turner	\$7.95
91532	11½" silicone spoonula	\$7.95
91531	11" silicone spoon	\$7.95
91530	11" silicone spatula	\$7.65
91534	10¾" silicone brush	\$7.65
91508	11" silicone fish turner	\$11.80

© 2021 Dexter-Russell, Inc.